Rev Source

Beth Day
4/17/2024

Live Auction

Beth Hour

(blank)

Item No Item Short Description
One Day Rental of the Trigg County Recreational Complex Co Trigg County Fiscal Court
$50 Gift Certificate for One Adult Class at the Janice Mason A Janice Mason Art Museum

30009
30015
30020
30332
30422
30427
30430
30438
30458
30472
30478
30515
30520
30676
31030
31138
31163
31197
31200
31279
31327
31334
31348
31351
31361
31364
31377
31423
31429
31511
31545
31551
31558
31564
31577
31667

$100 Gift Certificate to The Palm on Chestnut in Murray
$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card

$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate
Pelican Cooler

1/4 Jolly Farms Beef

30 Minute massage

6 Month Membership YMCA- Family

Donor

KaDonna Henderson

Hancock's Neighborhood Market
Cadiz Pharmacy

Eunice Stone, Lakeland Realty
Scott Jolly

Hands of Health Massage Therapy
YMCA of Hopkinsville

John James Audubon State Park - Four rounds of Golf includii John James Audubon State Park

Snack Basket - Barkley Plantation Assisted Living
$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant

Barkley Plantation
Goodwin Funeral Home

Gift Certificate for One Shampoo, Cut, Style, and Wax by Ton The Shoppe Tonya Allen

Annual Physical Exam (Dog or Cat) with Rabies Vac
$100 Horseshoe Steakhouse Gift Certificate
$50 Gift Certificate to Hancock’s Neighborhood Market

$50 Gift Certificate to Think Cute Kids
Interstate Marine Battery

Four (4) President’s Box Tickets to one (1) MSU Football Gam Murray State University Office of President
2024 Season Pass to the Hoptown Hoppers

Holiday World Tickets

Arm Band- Great American Show Rides
$100 Gift Card to Southern States
Harper House Chef's Table - Dinner for 6

$50 Gift Certificate to the Cadiz Family Restaurant
Coffee for a Year at the Cadiz Family Restaurant

Shimano SLX 150XG Bait cast Reel
$50 Gift Certificate to Infinity Family Care

Basket of self-care products donated by GiGi’s Boutique and

Rum Cake- Penny Wallace

50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue
Milwaukee Packout 22" Rolling Tool Box
$500 Gift card with Penney Tree Service
Nutri Bullet Blender — 500 series

4 Atlanta Braves Tickets & Parking Pass

$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card

Trigg County Veterinary Clinic
Brenda and George Southwick
District Jude Matt Schalk

Trigg County Chamber of Commerce
Barry's Marine Repair & Service

Hoptown Hoppers

WKDZ

Great American Shows Carnival

River Bend Farms

Harper House

Cadiz Family Restaurant

Cadiz Family Restaurant

Blue Water Rod & Reel Repair
Infinity Family Care

GiGi's Boutique

Penny Wallace

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Al Starnes, Coldwell Bankers

Penney Tree Service

Pat & Joe Rogers

Cadiz Eye Clinic / Dr. Scott Sutherland
All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties

Values
Value $

$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$265.00
$650.00
$35.00
$354.00
$116.00
$50.00
$50.00
$120.00
$130.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$400.00
$115.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$350.00
$99.99
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$140.00
$500.00
$70.00
$400.00
$100.00

# of items
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/17/2024

(blank)

31690
31701
31724
31744
31764
31767
31783
31791
31839
31845
31885
31896
31902
31932
31936
31938
31954
31967
31969
31996
32005
32008
32037
32056
32064
32069
32073
32077
32088
32111
32115
32126
32130
32137
32143
32235
32236
32238
32319
33258
33260

$50 Gift Certificate for Little River VLet Clinic
Wildcat - framed print

Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash
$50 Gift Card

$25 El Bracero Gift Card

2 day Golf Cart Rental- Caledonia Cart Rentals
Novadell gift card $100

Little River Veterinary Clinic
Rick King

Mark 1 Carwash

Lynn Parrott

El Bracero of Cadiz

(blank)

Brame Ag Services

2 Hours of skid steer or mini ex work with J and L Excavating J and L Excavating

Gift Certificate for 2-dozen Homemade Macarons

Annie Stagner Wyatt

Certificate for Tristar Matrix Camo Max - 7 - 12 Gauge shotg Harold Knight

Rose Bush- 3 Gallon

2 Adult Tickets to the Cheri Theatre (Murray)
Gift Certificate for a small cake

$25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower

$50 Gift Certificate to Quality Auto Care
Pizza Gift Certificate- Prizer Point

Seven Springs Farms Straw Blankets
Barbara Jones Homemade Jam Cake

25 gallon Spot Sprayer

One Night Get-Away- Nine Pines Retreats
$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate

4 Beach Bundles of "LIVE SANDY" Products
$100 Visa Gift Card

4-Free Meal gift cards at Zaxby’s $36 value
$25 Gift Certificate to The Keg in Murray

The Farmers Basket

Cheri Theatre

HRH Dumplin'S

The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner
Goodwin Insurance Agency of Cadiz, Mark Blackburn Owner
Prizer Point Marina & Resort

Seven Springs Farms Straw & Fertilizer

Barbara Jones

Ag Spray Equipment

(blank)

Mr. Mulch

Live Sandy - Clay & Sarah McGinnis

American Legion Post 68

Zaxby's Murray

CFSB

Casey Jones Distillery $25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and t Casey Jones Distillery

Lawyer2021

$50 gift card to any services
Smoke Alarm

$50 Gift Card Bambino’s

The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner
Ashton Cain - Tulip Poplar

Trigg County Farm Bureau

Bambino's

Booklet of 12 certificates for 8-piece mixed fried chicken witt Food Giant

Basic Pedicure with Rebekah Summers

$25 Gift Card to "Go Eat"

Demdaco Art Lifting necklace — 1 ONE

$50 Gift Card to Persnickety Pig

Laser Carved Radio

1 Spot for West KY 4-H Camp

230 McCormick Farmall Pedal Tractor

1 Dozen Apple Fried Pies in Memory of Vonnie Holsapple

Perfect 10 Nails by Rebekah Summers
Friend of Rotary

Dustin Gilbert, Realtor

The Persnickety Pig

KY Laser Works Charles Buggs Terrell
Trigg 4-H Council

Farm Credit Mid-America

Richard Holsapple

Lake Barkley State Resort Park Two-night stay in a Cottage/C Lake Barkley State Resort Park

Wine Barrel Head with "Home" from Pieces of Heaven

Pieces of Heaven

$50.00
$250.00
$56.00
$50.00
$25.00
$200.00
$100.00
$300.00
$45.00
$685.00
$30.00
$17.00
$33.27
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$170.00
$50.00
$170.00
$300.00
$25.00
$125.00
$100.00
$36.00
$25.00
$25.00
$22.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$150.00
$30.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$100.00
$300.00
$450.00
$100.00
$200.00
$75.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/17/2024 (blank) 33265 One Full Day Jet Ski Rental Barkley Watersports, LLC $433.00 1.00
33275  2-Hours in-water hull cleaning by certified master diver Barkley Watersports, LLC $180.00 1.00

33609 Z Grill Pellet Grill w/20 Ib. bag of pellets Trigg Supply LLC $480.00 1.00

33611 Push Mower Trigg Supply LLC $228.00 1.00

33615 DeWalt 20 V Max Compact drill/driver kit Trigg Supply LLC $160.00 1.00

33619 40" Metal Outdoor Wood Burner Fireplace Kentucky Machine & Engineering $550.00 1.00

33621 $50 Cadiz Restaurant gift certificate Trigg County Chamber of Commerce $50.00 1.00

33641 $100 Shell Gas Card Cadiz Methodist Men's Group $100.00 1.00

33644  Gift Card for Paint Removal, Rust Removal and Metal Cleanir LAZER UP - Mike Shelton $300.00 1.00

33658 Echo Inverter Geneator H & R Agri-Power $600.00 1.00

(blank) Total $14,160.26 87.00

4/17/2024 Total $14,160.26 87.00
Grand Total $14,160.26 87.00



