Rev Source Live Auction

					Values	
Beth Day	Beth Hour	Item No I	tem Short Description	Donor	Value \$	# of items
4/17/2024	(blank)	30009	One Day Rental of the Trigg County Recreational Complex Co	Trigg County Fiscal Court	\$250.00	1.00
		30015	\$50 Gift Certificate for One Adult Class at the Janice Mason A	Janice Mason Art Museum	\$50.00	1.00
		30020	\$100 Gift Certificate to The Palm on Chestnut in Murray	KaDonna Henderson	\$100.00	1.00
		30332	\$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	Hancock's Neighborhood Market	\$50.00	1.00
		30422	\$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate	Cadiz Pharmacy	\$25.00	1.00
		30427	Pelican Cooler	Eunice Stone, Lakeland Realty	\$265.00	1.00
		30430	1/4 Jolly Farms Beef	Scott Jolly	\$650.00	1.00
		30438	30 Minute massage	Hands of Health Massage Therapy	\$35.00	1.00
		30458	6 Month Membership YMCA- Family	YMCA of Hopkinsville	\$354.00	1.00
		30472	John James Audubon State Park - Four rounds of Golf including	John James Audubon State Park	\$116.00	1.00
		30478	Snack Basket - Barkley Plantation Assisted Living	Barkley Plantation	\$50.00	1.00
		30515	\$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant	Goodwin Funeral Home	\$50.00	1.00
		30520	Gift Certificate for One Shampoo, Cut, Style, and Wax by Ton	The Shoppe Tonya Allen	\$120.00	1.00
		30676	Annual Physical Exam (Dog or Cat) with Rabies Vac	Trigg County Veterinary Clinic	\$130.00	1.00
		31030	\$100 Horseshoe Steakhouse Gift Certificate	Brenda and George Southwick	\$100.00	1.00
		31138	\$50 Gift Certificate to Hancock's Neighborhood Market	District Jude Matt Schalk	\$50.00	1.00
		31163	\$50 Gift Certificate to Think Cute Kids	Trigg County Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00	1.00
		31197	Interstate Marine Battery	Barry's Marine Repair & Service	\$150.00	1.00
		31200	Four (4) President's Box Tickets to one (1) MSU Football Gam	Murray State University Office of President	\$400.00	1.00
		31279	2024 Season Pass to the Hoptown Hoppers	Hoptown Hoppers	\$115.00	1.00
		31327	Holiday World Tickets	WKDZ	\$150.00	1.00
		31334	Arm Band- Great American Show Rides	Great American Shows Carnival	\$50.00	1.00
		31348	\$100 Gift Card to Southern States	River Bend Farms	\$100.00	1.00
		31351	Harper House Chef's Table - Dinner for 6	Harper House	\$1,000.00	1.00
		31361	\$50 Gift Certificate to the Cadiz Family Restaurant	Cadiz Family Restaurant	\$50.00	1.00
		31364	Coffee for a Year at the Cadiz Family Restaurant	Cadiz Family Restaurant	\$350.00	1.00
		31377	Shimano SLX 150XG Bait cast Reel	Blue Water Rod & Reel Repair	\$99.99	1.00
		31423	\$50 Gift Certificate to Infinity Family Care	Infinity Family Care	\$50.00	1.00
		31429	Basket of self-care products donated by GiGi's Boutique and	GiGi's Boutique	\$100.00	1.00
		31511	Rum Cake- Penny Wallace	Penny Wallace	\$75.00	1.00
		31545	50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue	Nutrien Ag Solutions	\$100.00	1.00
		31551	Milwaukee Packout 22" Rolling Tool Box	Al Starnes, Coldwell Bankers	\$140.00	1.00
		31558	\$500 Gift card with Penney Tree Service	Penney Tree Service	\$500.00	1.00
		31564	Nutri Bullet Blender – 500 series	Pat & Joe Rogers	\$70.00	
		31577	4 Atlanta Braves Tickets & Parking Pass	Cadiz Eye Clinic / Dr. Scott Sutherland	\$400.00	1.00
		31667	\$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties	\$100.00	1.00

4/17/2024	(blank)	31690	\$50 Gift Certificate for Little River VLet Clinic	Little River Veterinary Clinic	\$50.00	1.00
.,,	(,	31701	Wildcat - framed print	Rick King	\$250.00	1.00
		31724	Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash	Mark 1 Carwash	\$56.00	1.00
		31744	\$50 Gift Card	Lynn Parrott	\$50.00	1.00
		31764	\$25 El Bracero Gift Card	El Bracero of Cadiz	\$25.00	1.00
		31767	2 day Golf Cart Rental- Caledonia Cart Rentals	(blank)	\$200.00	1.00
		31783	Novadell gift card \$100	Brame Ag Services	\$100.00	1.00
		31791	2 Hours of skid steer or mini ex work with J and L Excavating	5	\$300.00	1.00
		31839	Gift Certificate for 2-dozen Homemade Macarons	Annie Stagner Wyatt	\$45.00	1.00
		31845	Certificate for Tristar Matrix Camo Max - 7 - 12 Gauge shotg		\$685.00	1.00
		31885		The Farmers Basket	\$30.00	1.00
		31896	2 Adult Tickets to the Cheri Theatre (Murray)	Cheri Theatre	\$17.00	1.00
		31902	Gift Certificate for a small cake	HRH Dumplin'S	\$33.27	1.00
		31932	\$25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower	The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner	\$25.00	1.00
		31936	\$50 Gift Certificate to Quality Auto Care	Goodwin Insurance Agency of Cadiz, Mark Blackburn Owner	\$50.00	1.00
		31938	Pizza Gift Certificate- Prizer Point	Prizer Point Marina & Resort	\$25.00	1.00
		31954	Seven Springs Farms Straw Blankets	Seven Springs Farms Straw & Fertilizer	\$170.00	1.00
		31967	Barbara Jones Homemade Jam Cake	Barbara Jones	\$50.00	1.00
		31969	25 gallon Spot Sprayer	Ag Spray Equipment	\$170.00	1.00
		31996	One Night Get-Away- Nine Pines Retreats	(blank)	\$300.00	1.00
		32005	\$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate	Mr. Mulch	\$25.00	1.00
		32008	4 Beach Bundles of "LIVE SANDY" Products	Live Sandy - Clay & Sarah McGinnis	\$125.00	1.00
		32037	\$100 Visa Gift Card	American Legion Post 68	\$100.00	1.00
		32056	4-Free Meal gift cards at Zaxby's \$36 value	Zaxby's Murray	\$36.00	1.00
		32064	\$25 Gift Certificate to The Keg in Murray	CFSB	\$25.00	1.00
		32069	Casey Jones Distillery \$25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and t	Casey Jones Distillery	\$25.00	1.00
		32073	Lawyer2021	The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner	\$22.00	1.00
		32077	\$50 gift card to any services	Ashton Cain - Tulip Poplar	\$50.00	1.00
		32088	Smoke Alarm	Trigg County Farm Bureau	\$30.00	1.00
		32111	\$50 Gift Card Bambino's	Bambino's	\$50.00	1.00
		32115	Booklet of 12 certificates for 8-piece mixed fried chicken with		\$150.00	1.00
		32126	Basic Pedicure with Rebekah Summers	Perfect 10 Nails by Rebekah Summers	\$30.00	1.00
		32130	\$25 Gift Card to "Go Eat"	Friend of Rotary	\$25.00	1.00
		32137	Demdaco Art Lifting necklace – 1 ONE	Dustin Gilbert, Realtor	\$35.00	1.00
		32143	\$50 Gift Card to Persnickety Pig	The Persnickety Pig	\$50.00	1.00
		32235	Laser Carved Radio	KY Laser Works Charles Buggs Terrell	\$100.00	1.00
		32236		Trigg 4-H Council	\$300.00	1.00
		32238	230 McCormick Farmall Pedal Tractor	Farm Credit Mid-America	\$450.00	1.00
		32319	1 Dozen Apple Fried Pies in Memory of Vonnie Holsapple	Richard Holsapple	\$100.00	1.00
		33258	Lake Barkley State Resort Park Two-night stay in a Cottage/C	-	\$200.00	1.00
		33260	Wine Barrel Head with "Home" from Pieces of Heaven	Pieces of Heaven	\$75.00	1.00

4/17/2024	(blank)	33265	One Full Day Jet Ski Rental	Barkley Watersports, LLC	\$433.00	1.00
		33275	2-Hours in-water hull cleaning by certified master diver	Barkley Watersports, LLC	\$180.00	1.00
		33609	Z Grill Pellet Grill w/20 lb. bag of pellets	Trigg Supply LLC	\$480.00	1.00
		33611	Push Mower	Trigg Supply LLC	\$228.00	1.00
		33615	DeWalt 20 V Max Compact drill/driver kit	Trigg Supply LLC	\$160.00	1.00
		33619	40" Metal Outdoor Wood Burner Fireplace	Kentucky Machine & Engineering	\$550.00	1.00
		33621	\$50 Cadiz Restaurant gift certificate	Trigg County Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00	1.00
		33641	\$100 Shell Gas Card	Cadiz Methodist Men's Group	\$100.00	1.00
		33644	Gift Card for Paint Removal, Rust Removal and Metal Clea	nin LAZER UP - Mike Shelton	\$300.00	1.00
		33658	Echo Inverter Geneator	H & R Agri-Power	\$600.00	1.00
(k	olank) Total				\$14,160.26	87.00
7/2024 Tota	I				\$14,160.26	87.00
and Total					\$14,160.26	87.00